
17 MAY CUSTOMS EDITION 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1988j17-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

3921. 90.01 

3926.10.09 

3926.30.00 

3926.90.59 

4016.95.00 

41.04 

41.06 

Description of Goods 

BiaxiallY'oriented metalized polypropylene 

Plastic stamp mounts. Cardboard stamp holders 
incorporating a plastic protector 

Plastic components of the type used on motor vehicle seats 

Nylon drag chain as used to support electrical and 
pneumatic supply lines and cables to moving machinery 

Dodgem car protective tyre surrounds for use in the 
protection of individual dodgem cars by acting as a buffer 
ring around the car 

Men's weight calf leather, for making footwear 
(1.lmm thickness and above) 

Goat and kid leather 

4818.50.00 Convertors sterile surgical gowns, 
Composition of goods is spun laced 47% polyester, 53% 
woodpulp fabric treated wi th alcohol and water repellants 

6307.90.29 Hand woven decorative imitation butterflies of woven 
fabric and wire construction 

6506.10.09 Boxing headgear 

6813.10.19 300 only Mercedes-Benz truck brake linings 

6901.00.00 MPK 125 grade insulating brick 

6902.20.00 Refractory bricks viz; hippo 60L brick, bottom well block 
atlas 59 top well block sintered mullite, HA STA honary 
top plates, topwell block 85% alumina, melter refractory 
tiles - OT60 OT70 OFL 117 HA60 granulation stone, sillmax 
refractory bricks 66 

6902.20.00 Refractory bricks viz; 
melter roof tiles, HCI vision 2 well blocks 

6902.90.01 Tundish well block VL270·4 stein 45D refractory bricks -
standard and tar impregnated 

6913.90.09 Ornamental buildings 

7217.22.00 Galvanised, pad wiped wire sizes 1.02mm, 1.22mm, 1.35mm, 
Galvanised pad wiped wire sizes 1. 57mm, 1. 99mm, 2.95mm, 
2.71mm wi th a 7% minimum elongation 
Flat wire - RG35 and staple 

7315.82.19 Sling set comprising high tensi Ie chain, hooks, polyester 
endless sling 

7318.12.00 Counter sunk allen head screws 

7326.90.09 Jib-rig attachment for fork hoists 

7607.20.00 

8211.94.01 

Aluminium foil, paper backed, printed and embossed in 
rolls 

Stainless blades for kitchen knives under 127mm in length 

8302.42.00 Diecast cam fittings 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Allan Roberts Ltd 
PO Box 918 
CHRI STCHURCH 
Collector of Customs 
PO Box 2218 
WELLINGTON 
Brugger Industries Ltd 
Cj·Lyons Carrying Co. 1985 Ltd 
PO Box 1241 
WELLINGTON 
Millers Mechanical (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 
Ra i nbows End Ltd 
Cj ·Trade Consul tants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 
Comptroller of Customs 
PO Box 2218 
WELLINGTON 
Comptroller of Customs 
PO Box 2218 
WELLINGTON 
Baxter Healthcare Ltd 
236 Apirana Avenue 
Glen Innes 
AUCKLAND 6 
Peter Wi Ikinson Ltd 
Cj·Whangarei Customs Agency 
PO Box 888 
WHANGAREI 
John Vaughan & Co 
PO Box 1471 
WELLINGTON 
Cable·Price Corporation Ltd 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
New Zealand Steel Ltd 
Cj·G.N. Bowerman, Tariff Consultant 
Colebrook Bros. Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

New Zealand Steel Ltd 99 
Cj·G.N. Bowerman, Tariff Consultant 
Colebrook Bros. Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
New Zealand Steel Ltd 99 
Cj·G.N. Bowerman, Tariff Consultant 
Colebrook Bros. Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
New Zealand Steel Ltd 99 
Cj·G.N. Bowerman, Tariff Consultant 
Colebrook Bros. Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
Demoen Industries Ltd 
PO Box 704 
TAURANGA 
Gerrard Strapping Systems Ltd 
PO Box 3818 
AUCKLAND 

Lachlan Holdings Ltd 
Cj·PO Box 1377 
INVER CARGILL 
Maurice Gourley Ltd 
Cj·gernard A.W. Hack 
PO Box 20·158 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Geoffrey M Shortt Ltd 
PO Box 12·109 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 
York Paper Co Ltd 
PO Box 4276 
AUCKLAND 
Martex Industries Ltd 
PO Box 2748 
AUCKLAND 1 
Maurice Gourley Ltd 
Cj • Bernard A. W. Hack 
PO Box 20-158 
CHRISTCHURCH 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

2017 

Appn. 'Category 
Ref. of 
No. Appn. 

CH 740576G A 

WN 721513 WA 

WN 721320 A 

AK 702909J A 

AK 702914E A 

HO 621759B WA 

HO 640627A WA 

AK 702908L A 

AK 702920K A 

WN 721491 A 

WN 721439 A 

AK 702897A A 

AK 702894G A 

AK 702890D A 

AK 702896C A 

AK 702919F A 

AK 702876J A 

CH 740539B A 

CH 740575J A 

AK 702898K A 

AK 702889L A 

AK 702513A A 

CH 740574L A 


